Utility Cart with 2 Shelves, 500 Ib. Cap, 38"L x 17-1/2"W x 32-1/2"H, Gray

This high quality cart is virtually maintenance free and perfect for industrial, commercial, medical, or
food service applications. Easy-to-clean structural plastic cart won't rust, dent, peel, or chip.

Product Details

Brand

Assembly Required
Type

Shelf Type

Color

Wheel Type
Material

Number of Shelves

Global Industrial

Yes

General Purpose Cart
Tray

Gray

Rubber

Plastic

2

Weights & Dimensions

Height
Length

Width
Shelf Length

Shelf Width
Weight Capacity
Wheel Diameter

Shelf Clearance

32-1/2in
38in
17-1/2 in
30in

16 in
500 Ibs.
5in

24 in



Cart features 2-3/4" deep, leak-proof shelf trays with 2
swivel and 2 rigid non-marking 5" rubber wheels that
provide a smooth ride over rough surfaces. Comfort grip
push handle for effortless steering.




Cart Features:

* Tablet/Cell Phone holder

* Drill/Cup holder

* Storage tray

* (4) Screw driver holders

* (2) Tool/Bag hooks on
left and right ends of the
handle

e 30"Lx16" W shelves



